

## [ijebd] Submission Acknowledgement

**Santirianingrum Soebandhi** <ojs@narotama.ac.id> To: Santirianingrum Soebandhi <santirianingrum@narotama.ac.id> 5 April 2018 at 06:13

Santirianingrum Soebandhi:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "the questionnaire" to IJEBD (International Journal Of Entrepreneurship And Business Development). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: http://jurnal.narotama.ac.id/index.php/ijebd/authorDashboard/submission/559 Username: 5ant1

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Santirianingrum Soebandhi

IJEBD (International Journal Of Entrepreneurship And Business Development)



## [ijebd] Submission Acknowledgement

**Santirianingrum Soebandhi** <ojs@narotama.ac.id> To: Santirianingrum Soebandhi <santirianingrum@narotama.ac.id> 5 April 2018 at 06:46

Santirianingrum Soebandhi:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Entrepreneurial Intention of Young Generation in Metropolis" to IJEBD (International Journal Of Entrepreneurship And Business Development). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: http://jurnal.narotama.ac.id/index.php/ijebd/authorDashboard/submission/560 [Quoted text hidden]